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50

92
95

10

11

90
13
28
16
14
65
7
17
12
19
42
88
25
26
21
58
61
20
36
60
34
40
23
93
35
15
75
73
81
27
91
63
86
18
22
67
78
89

West Linn
Wilsonville
West Linn

West Linn
Clackamas
Wilsonville
Catlin Gabel

La Salle
Lakeridge

West Linn

West Linn
Lincoln

Lake Oswego
Tualatin
Riverdale

West Linn
Lakeridge
Lakeridge
Lincoln

Central Catholic
Lake Oswego
Central Catholic
Lakeridge
Lakeridge
Sherwood
Riverdale
Wilson

Wilson
Lakeridge

Lake Oswego
Lincoln

Lake Oswego
Lake Oswego
Wilson

Wilson
Clackamas
Catlin Gabel
Wilson

Lincoln

Central Catholic
Lincoln

Central Catholic
Central Catholic
La Salle

Lake Oswego
Clackamas
Wilson
Clackamas
Lincoln

Central Catholic
Sherwood

Varsity Results

Splitstoser, Stephan
Gahan, Kevan
Tuor, Dalton
Maxwell, Trevor
Urdahl, Hanson
Knutson, Jack
Torng, Zachary
Keeney, Davis
Shearer, Riley
Riesterer, Jordan
Maxwell, Colin
Reuland, William
Fuller, Chase
Law, Austen
Schenk, Sam
Larson, Kyle
Benziger, Jack
Conan, Michael
Flecker, Sam
Cory, James
Toal, Travis
Fawcett, Hayden
Taylor, Douglass
Trautman, Marshall

Mackelprang, Nicholas

Carlson, Greg
Morton, Adrian
Beattie, Sam
Moncrief, Tyler
Krenek, Alex
Dann, Julian
Farrell, Simon
Ashworth, Timothy
Bachenberg, Jeffrey
Sanderson, Andrew
Hyland, Ryan
Armstrong, Peter
Ward, Connor
Tyrrell, Shane
Arenz, Connor
Prihoda, Thomas
Wilson, Joseph
Latham, Gerick
Bosworth, Austin
Wayt, Connor
Evans, Connor
Miller, Shiva
Kiesz, Ethan
Keller, Benjamin
Ellis, Paddy

Ross, Kenny

00:46.58
00:47.42
00:46.93
00:47.75
00:48.22
00:47.96
00:48.16
00:49.01
00:49.92
00:49.46
00:49.54
00:50.33
00:49.97
00:49.62
00:50.56
00:50.25
00:50.35
00:50.25
00:51.57
00:51.59
00:52.06
00:53.64
00:53.19
00:54.79
00:54.85
00:54.36
00:55.23
00:56.48
00:55.98
00:56.82
00:57.77
00:57.82
00:59.23
00:58.74
01:05.32
01:00.65
01:00.43
01:01.74
01:05.19
01:01.81
01:11.05
01:04.12
01:04.28
01:05.69
01:14.01
01:11.31
00:55.69

DNS
00:53.64

DNF

DNF
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00:44.90
00:45.71
00:46.23
00:46.20
00:46.72
00:47.24
00:48.38
00:48.35
00:47.89
00:48.80
00:49.07
00:48.48
00:49.23
00:49.96
00:49.31
00:49.62
00:49.58
00:50.09
00:49.65
00:50.07
00:50.68
00:52.69
00:53.70
00:52.75
00:54.09
00:55.01
00:54.25
00:54.48
00:55.53
00:55.49
00:55.38
00:55.96
00:57.20
00:58.00
00:53.78
00:59.74
01:00.96
01:00.59
00:57.93
01:03.00
00:54.54
01:03.93
01:05.12
01:04.65
01:01.57
01:06.67

DNF

DNS

DSQ

DNS
00:59.15
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01
01
01
o1
01
o1
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01
o1
01
o1
01
o1
01
o1
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:31.48
:33.13
:33.16
:33.95
:34.94
:35.20
:36.54
:37.36
:37.81
:38.26
:38.61
:38.81
:39.20
:39.58
:39.87
:39.87
:39.93
:40.34
:41.22
:41.66
142.74
:46.33
:46.89
:47.54
:48.94
:49.37
:49.48
:50.96
:51.51
:52.31
:53.15
:53.78
:56.43
:56.74
:59.10

02:00.39
02:01.39
02:02.33
02:03.12
02:04.81
02:05.59
02:08.05
02:09.40
02:10.34
02:15.58
02:17.98

00:01.65
00:01.68
00:02.47
00:03.46
00:03.72
00:05.06
00:05.88
00:06.33
00:06.78
00:07.13
00:07.33
00:07.72
00:08.10
00:08.39
00:08.39
00:08.45
00:08.86
00:09.74
00:10.18
00:11.26
00:14.85
00:15.41
00:16.06
00:17.46
00:17.89
00:18.00
00:19.48
00:20.03
00:20.83
00:21.67
00:22.30
00:24.95
00:25.26
00:27.62
00:28.91
00:29.91
00:30.85
00:31.64
00:33.33
00:34.11
00:36.57
00:37.92
00:38.86
00:44.10
00:46.50
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60
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45
40
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32
29
26
24
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Jacqueline M Monahan



Varsity Results

TRL - Individual Results MT. HOOD MEADOWS Giant Slalom Race 4 Varsity 2/4/2012
Place Bib School Name Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. Points
1 08 Lincoln Daly-Jensen, Kathleen 00:46.94 1 00:46.20 1 01:33.14 100
2 101 La Salle Lisac, Mackenzie 00:50.73 2 00:48.44 2 01:39.17 00:06.03 80
3 102 Parkrose Sarich, Emily 00:50.99 6 00:48.89 3 01:39.88 00.06.74 60
4 164 Lakeridge Lawhead, Maddy 00:50.91 4 00:49.30 4 01:40.21 00.07.07 50
5 168 La Salle Christoferson, Kate 00:50.88 3 00:4949 5 01:40.37 00.07.23 45
6 146 Lake Oswego Tucker, Sarah 00:50.96 5 00:49.94 6 01:40.90 00:07.76 40
7 176 Central Catholic Schmidt, Elderkin 00:51.44 7 00:50.11 8 01:41.55 00:08.41 36
8 105 Riverdale Erlandson, Anna 00:51.99 9 00:50.54 10 01:42.53 00:.09.39 32
9 107 Lake Oswego Wells, Annie 00:51.63 8 00:50.99 13 01:42.62 00:09.48 29
10 104 Lake Oswego Toal, Georgia 00:52.81 13 00:50.14 9 01:42.95 00:09.81 26
11 153 Lincoln Levine, Emily 00:52.20 10 00:51.63 15 01:43.83 00:10.69 24
12 106 La Salle Christoferson, Elise 00:52.29 11 00:51.72 16 01:44.01 00:10.87 22
13 100 Tualatin Loen, Eloise 00:54.08 19 00:50.09 7 01:4417 00:11.03 20
14 103 Central Catholic Schnapp, Wesley 00:53.37 15 00:50.98 12 01:44.35 00:11.21 18
15 108 Lake Oswego Cheetham, Lexi 00:53.97 18 00:50.56 11 01:44.53 00:11.39 16
16 109 West Linn McNabb, Emily 00:53.40 16 00:51.34 14 01:44.74 00:11.60 15
17 111 Lakeridge Mclver, Lauren 00:52.71 12 00:52.27 18 01:44.98 00:11.84 14
18 114 Lincoln Anderson, Libby 00:52.97 14 00:52.34 19 01:45.31 00:12.17 13
19 110 Lake Oswego DeBar, Keeley 00:53.58 17 00:51.94 17 01:45.52 00:12.38 12
20 163 Lakeridge Humphries, Nicole 00:54.99 20 00:5290 20 01:47.89 00:14.75 11
21 118 West Linn McDonald, Emily 00:56.46 22 00:53.89 22 01:50.35 00:17.21 10
22 150 Lincoln Hill, Aviva 00:56.51 23 00:54.05 23 01:50.56 00:17.42 9
23 116 Lakeridge Harrell, Emily 00:57.98 25 00:56.08 25 01:54.06 00.20.92 8
24 159 Lincoln Silver, Santana 00:58.36 26 00:55.99 24 01:54.35 00:21.21 7
25 156 Lincoln Prihoda, Claire 00:59.26 27 00:56.53 26 01:55.79 00.22.65 6
26 119 Wilson Wyman, Nicky 01:00.39 28 01:00.23 29 02:00.62 00.27.48 5
27 113 West Linn Steeh, Sammy 01:02.93 30 00:58.56 28 02:01.49 00.28.35 4
28 115 Central Catholic Wiitala, Emily-Rose 01:02.35 29 01:02.83 30 02:05.18 00:32.04 3
29 174 Wilson Paul, Jessie 01:05.51 31 01:03.08 31 02:08.59 00.35.45 2
30 177 Clackamas Owens, Kortney 01:08.11 34 01:03.26 32 02:11.37 00:38.23 1
31 139 West Linn Shipley, Tyler 01:17.81 36 00:53.73 21 02:11.54 00:38.40 0
32 123 Wilson Olson, Courtney 01:07.85 33 01:0593 33 02:13.78 00:40.64 0
33 121 Wilson Offerdal, Kari 01:06.60 32 01:07.27 34 02:13.87 00:.40.73 0
34 175 Central Catholic Carroll, Sarah 01:14.30 35 01:14.11 35 02:28.41 00:55.27 0
120 Lakeridge Stangeland, Tai 00:57.30 24 DNF 0
124 Wilson Pontius, Devon DNS DNS 0
125R Lake Oswego Paine, Cori DNF 00:57.84 27 0
134 Wilson Bishop, Tianmai DNS DNS 0
137 West Linn Meaney, Makenze DNS DNS 0
138 West Linn Mitchell, Quinn DNS DNS 0
167 Lakeridge Svalling, Malin 00:55.81 21 DSQ 0
169 La Salle Payne, Melissa DNS DSQ 0
178 Sherwood Urbanek, Theresa DNS DNS 0
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

118
30
52
43
51
37
24
31
32
53
33

127
41
29
38
39
79
48
64
46
47
83
54
84
80
85
72
44
49
57
66
68
74
82

Lakeridge
West Linn
West Linn
West Linn
West Linn
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lakeridge
Lakeridge
Lakeridge
Lakeridge
Lakeridge
Lakeridge
West Linn
Lakeridge
Lakeridge
Central Catholic
Lakeridge
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Wilson
Lakeridge
Wilson
Central Catholic
Wilson
Lincoln
Lakeridge
Lakeridge
Lakeridge
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Wilson

Ruddick, Ashlay
Webster, Milo
Tofte, Matt

Pike, Carson
McDonald, Grant
Ramsden, Kevin
Field, Michael
Carlson, Andrew

Andersen, Christian

Ashworth, Michael
Troftgruben, Nick
Levin, Charlie
Hungerford, Bryan
Grothe, Matt
Kuhnert, Brandon
Weary, Jack
Minor, Nick
Poloni, Chad
Chesley, Michael
Wall, lan
Mersereau, Grant
Duley, Spencer
Conan, Gregory
Horton, Chris
Nielsen, Will
Sautter, Kyle
Leo, William
Fisher, Joshua
Keating, Spencer
Loren, Cameron
Grimme, William
Langstaff, Joel
Selker, Leo
Anuta, David

JV Results

00:48.73
00:51.90
00:54.03
00:54.00
00:54.30
00:55.09
00:56.72
00:56.16
00:56.29
00:57.03
00:56.96
00:57.15
00:59.02
01:05.43
00:59.92
01:00.53
01:01.49
01:02.02
01:02.37
01:03.24
01:04.19
01:04.18
01:07.19
01:10.32
01:12.43
01:11.68
01:14.71
01:05.88

DNS
01:01.47

DNF
01:09.33

DNF
01:02.55
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00:49.18
00:52.99
00:53.25
00:53.53
00:54.54
00:54.82
00:55.69
00:56.45
00:57.61
00:56.87
00:58.00
00:58.15
00:57.21
00:53.89
01:01.17
01:01.70
01:00.87
01:02.00
01:03.03
01:02.95
01:03.04
01:04.82
01:03.31
01:08.31
01:07.27
01:11.24
01:14.85
01:37.41

DNS

DSQ
01:14.29

DSQ
01:04.97

DSQ

28

24

01:37.91
01:44.89
01:47.28
01:47.53
01:48.84
01:49.91
01:52.41
01:52.61
01:53.90
01:53.90
01:54.96
01:55.30
01:56.23
01:59.32
02:01.09
02:02.23
02:02.36
02:04.02
02:05.40
02:06.19
02:07.23
02:09.00
02:10.50
02:18.63
02:19.70
02:22.92
02:29.56
02:43.29

00:06.98
00:09.37
00:09.62
00:10.93
00:12.00
00:14.50
00:14.70
00:15.99
00:15.99
00:17.05
00:17.39
00:18.32
00:21.41
00:23.18
00:24.32
00:24.45
00:26.11
00:27.49
00:28.28
00:29.32
00:31.09
00:32.59
00:40.72
00:41.79
00:45.01
00:51.65
01:05.38
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11
10

©

O OO0 OO0 O Whou 0N




JV Results

TRL - Individual Results MT. HOOD MEADOWS Giant Slalom Race 4 JV 2/4/2012
Place Bib School Name Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. Points
1 140 Lake Oswego Ander, Isabelle 00:54.71 1 00:53.53 1 01:48.24 100
2 154 Lincoln Morse, Helena 00:57.52 2 00:55.77 2 01:53.29 00:05.05 80
3 128R Lake Oswego Martinsson, Anna 00:58.13 4 00:55.78 3 01:53.91 00:05.67 60
4 127 Lakeridge Aronson, Elizabeth 00:5846 5 00:56.13 4 01:54.59 00:06.35 50
5 122 Lincoln King, Samantha 00:5792 3 00:56.68 5 01:54.60 00:06.36 45
6 155 Lincoln Nicoloff, Madeleine 01:01.38 7 00:56.87 6 01:58.25 00:10.01 40
7 142 Lake Oswego Carter, Claire 01:00.07 6 00:59.39 9 01:59.46 00:11.22 36
8 157 Lincoln Ramsden, Danielle 01:02.37 9 00:58.53 7 02:00.90 00:12.66 32
9 126R Lincoln Reynolds-Stein, McKenzie 01:02.57 10 00:58.93 8 02:01.50 00:13.26 29
10 143 Lake Oswego Moore, Dominique 01:04.01 11 01:00.49 10 02:04.50 00:16.26 26
11 148 Lincoln Bingham-Nelson, Madison 01:04.50 12 01:02.54 11 02:07.04 00:18.80 24
12 144 Lake Oswego Rise, Rachel 01:05.99 13 01:04.31 13 02:10.30 00:22.06 22
13 151 Lincoln Horn, Audrey 01:08.47 16 01:03.89 12 02:12.36 00:24.12 20
14 170 Wilson Ackerman, Sloan 01:08.19 14 01:04.71 15 02:12.90 00:24.66 18
15 131 Lakeridge Richards, Sophie 01:08.98 17 01:04.39 14 02:13.37 00:25.13 16
16 172 Wilson Michels, Mary 01:08.40 15 01:07.61 16 02:16.01 00:27.77 15
17 136 Lincoln Allen, Kira 01:11.30 20 01:08.11 17 02:19.41 00:31.17 14
18 166 Lakeridge Sawka, Marieke 01:10.69 19 01:10.28 19 02:20.97 00:32.73 13
19 173 Wilson Molloy, Abby 01:12.70 21 01:09.00 18 02:21.70 00:33.46 12
20 161 Lakeridge Fisher, Hannah 01:15.58 22 01:12.19 20 02:27.77 00:39.53 11
21 171 Wilson Anuta, Kinsey 01:31.74 23 01:24.16 21 02:55.90 071:07.66 10
129 Lake Oswego Wolfram, Emily DNS DNS 0
130 Lincoln Shephard, Annabel 01:01.89 8 DSQ 0
133 Lakeridge Douglas, Allie DNS DNS 0
135 Lakeridge Markey, Katie DNS DNS 0
141 Lake Oswego Barton, Madison DNS DNS 0
147 Lincoln Alferez, Arielle 01:09.26 18 DNF 0
160 Lakeridge Duwelis, Maggie DNS DNS 0




